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Schedule =1

: Datce ])ily Time
01/12/2024 Sunday 8.30 am (0 4.30 pm
; 2| 081212024 Sunday 8.30 am (0 4.30 pm
3— | 15/12/2024 Sunday 8.30 amﬁ 10 4.30 pm
4 22/12/2024 Sunday 8.30 am (0 4.30 pm
5 29/12/2024 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm
T ~ Schedule-Il
Sr. No. Date Day Time
1 OS/OIQTZS Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm
f .2 5 7v;12/(‘)i/502gh- 3 S_l;;;day =k 3.30 am to 4.30 pm
T3 | 19/01/2025 Sunday | 830amt04.30pm
4 | 260012025 Sunday | 830am10430pm
Seseer | ene e ~ Schedule— [T
Sr. No. Date Day : -,__,'l,‘in,]f, 2
1| 0200212025 Sunday 8.30 am 10 4.30 pm
T2 | 090212025 Sunday | 8.30am 0430 pm
s 76%)2//26;5— -WS—unE{y‘ | 830am104.30 pm
4 23/02/2025 i Sun(‘lﬁy 8.30 am (0 4.30 pm

N()tcrf)_u;i;g FFogging and Spra

1. Treatment for stagnant water

2.

To,

yilig Program person will give treatment in following arca

Fogging and Spraying in labour camps.

Shri, K. S, Wagh (Chicl Advisor Civil Infrastructure)

Shri
Shri
Shri
Cc:

Dean(IPS)

Asso. De

an-I1I(IPS)

. Pradep Nadgouda (0.S.1.)
. Umesh Kanulkar (0.S.12.)
. Venkatachalam Venkatraj (0.5.13))

Prof. Anirban Guha — Convener(Mosquito Constrol Commitiee)
Superintending Lingincer

Work :- Quarterly Fogging and Spraying Schedule for mosquito control at All
Construction sites and labour campus.

Date:- 21.11.2024

All Construction Sites & labour camps it's

Surrounding arca in II'T Campus.

All Construction Sites & labour camps it's

Surrounding arca in II'T Campus.

All Construction Sites & labour camps it's

Surrounding arca in II'T Campus.
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Schedule -1

No. PHO/F-9/2024
Date:- 21.11.2024

Work :— Quarterly Fogging & Spraying work Schedule for mosquito control at
K.V. School & Campus School and IIT Hospital.

:,; —E;.’N;.-_ Date Day Time Area
» | 061212024 Friday 03.30 pm to 04.30 pm  |KG & Campus School
10.00 am to 11 .00 am Shishu Vihar ,Aman Day Care
: 07/12/2024 Saturday 02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya e S|
04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital
13/12/2024 Friday 03.30 pm to 04.30 pm KG & Campus School
10.00 am to 11.00 am M__/__
z 14/12/2024 Saturday 02.00 pm to 03.30 pr w/
04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital
20/12/2024 Friday 03.30 pmt0 04.30 pm  |KG & Campus School
10.00 am to 11.00 am w@&__’-
4 21/12/2024 Saturday 02.00 pm to0 03.30 pm  [Kendriya Vidyalaya
04.00 pm to 05.00 pm  |IIT Hospital
27/12/2024 Friday 03.30 pm 10 04.30 pm __|KG & Campus School
10.00 am to 11 .00 am  |Shishu Vihar ,Aman Day Care
2 28/12/2024 Saturday 02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya
04.00 pm t0 05.00 pm  |IT Hospital J
Schedule — I1
Sr. No. Date Day Time - Area j
03/01/2025 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School
10.00 am to 11 .00 am  |Shishu Vihar ,Aman Day Care
5 04/01/2025 Saturday 02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya
04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital
10/01/2025 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School
10.00 amto 11 .00 am Shishu Vihar ,Aman Day Care
. 11/01/2025 Saturday 02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya
04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital
17/01/2025 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School
g 10.00 am to 11 .00 am Shishu Vihar ,Aman Day Care
18/01/2025 Saturday 02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya
04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital
24/01/2025 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School
9 10.00 am to 11 .00 am Shishu Vihar ,Aman Day Care
25/01/2025 Saturday 02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya
04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital
10 31/01/2025 |Friday 03.30 pm to 4,30 pm KG & Campus School

W




Schedule - 11
Day Time Area
10.00 am to 11.00 am Shishu Vihar ,Aman Day Care
01/02/2025 Saturday 02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya
h 04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital ot |
07/02/2025 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School
B 10.00 am to 11.00 am Shishu Vihar ,Aman Day Care
2 08/02/2025 Saturday 02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya o A |
04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital s
14/02/2025 Thursday  |03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School |
3 10.00 am to 11 .00 am Shishu Vihar ,Aman Day Care
15/02/2025 Saturday 02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya
04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital
21/02/2025 Friday  |03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School
10.00 am to 11.00 am Shishu Vihar ,Aman Day Care
$ 2210212025 Satumay |20 10.03.30 PIT KendsiyalVidyslaye
04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital
5 28/02/2025 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School

Note:- During Fogging and Spraying Program person will give treatment in following area

1) Class Rooms, Offices, Labs, Library.
2) IIT Hospital Building Surrounding area.

To,

CMO(IT Hospital)

Principal (Kendriya Vidyalaya)
Principal (IIT Campus School

CC:

Dean(IPS)

Asso. Dean-III(IPS)

Prof. Anirban Guha — Convener(Mosquito Constrol Committee)
Superintending Engineer
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(I 9T W)
(Pankaj P. Bhosale)
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